Transition Town Canberra Email list at 14.8.09

Canberra Organising Team

Catherinebeasley@internode.on.net, cath@ecoaction.com.au, John & Sharon Champagne <brogopg@bigpond.net.au>, ray buckley mountainvalleyvegies@gmail.com, Phil Gall <phil@designevolution.net.au>, john.barlow@guru.com.au, robin@ecoaction.com.au, mark@globallearning.com.au, cindy.eiritz@gmail.com, Karen Jesson <karen.jesson@commsatwork.org>, anneobr@gmail.com, barbchev@gmail.com
Interested others 

Megan and David <dave_meg@webone.com.au>, Sarah Stitt <sarah.stitt@velocitynet.com.au>, Jeremy Wells <jezeme@gmail.com>, Will Eastlake <Willeast19@hotmail.com>, Vaughan Winter <vaughanw@live.com.au>, Alison Brown <rawaliraw@gmail.com>, John Walker <john@palarang.com>, Jen Stitt <jedar@optusnet.com>, Astrid Mednis <astrid.mednis@grapevine.com.au>, Glenys Patulny <glenys.p@actewagl.net.au>, Connie McCabe <constance.mccabe@hotmail.com>, Kaela McCullock <kmac___@hotmail.com>, Richel Malouf <richelmalouf@hotmail.com>, Marg Penman <marg.penman@gmail.com>, Alison Stewart <alisonstewart@iinet.net.au>, Riccardo Natoli <riccardo.natoli@anu.edu.au>,Mark Alwast <canberraharvestfestival@gmail.com>, Amelie Barry <amelie.barry@gmail.com>, Stephen G <sg@nosh-it-wood-fired-pizza.com.au>, Shelley McClure <thetaflow@hotmail.com>, Environment Centre <info@ecoaction.com.au>, geoffrey@austcom.org.au, cindy.eiritz@gmail.com; charlottebw@ozemail.com.au; barbchev@gmail.com; gillmk@iinet.net.au; wamash@optusnet.com.au; burmo70@iprimus.com.au; alex-po@trevbus.org, Jonathon.Rutherford@deewr.gov.au; jeffknowles@bigpond.com, 

office@see-change.org.au, Director@consact.org.au, office@natsoc.org.au, jclement@grapevine.com.au, reames@ve3.com.au, pryorknowledge@netspeed.com.au; "Duffy, Esther" <Esther.Duffy@act.gov.au>, Ronis.Chapman@act.gov.au;
